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EVENT 31 Girls Open 800m Freestyle           

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place  Name    AaD Club    Time     

1.  Dina Nejkic   12 TigersharksW  10:41.86     

2.  Gabriella Doughty  12 TigersharksW  10:47.33     

3.  Megan Adamson  12 Swindon Dolp  10:51.62     

4.  Sophie Walker   12 TigersharksW  11:04.96     

5.  Matilda Hart   12 TigersharksW  11:15.15     

6.  Amy Gibbons   12 Chippenham  11:20.39     

7.  Poppy Turner   12 TigersharksW  11:28.44     

8.  Ella Parker    12 Chippenham  11:29.60     

9.  Lauren East   12 Salisbury   11:37.19     

10.  Erika Mawer   12 TigersharksW  12:25.09     

11.  Kathleen Robinson  12 BradfordAvon  12:36.57     

12.  Lucy Cole    12 BradfordAvon  12:50.93     

 

13 Yrs  Age Group - Full Results 

Place  Name    AaD Club    Time     

1.  Onioluwa Taiwo  13 Salisbury   10:11.85     

2.  Maia Crudgington  13 Trowbridge  10:27.88     

3.  Isobel Criddle   13 BradfordAvon  10:37.59     

4.  Mia Smith    13 TigersharksW  11:07.55     

5.  Imogen Rafferty  13 BradfordAvon  11:24.59     

6.  Michaela Sheppard  13 Chippenham  11:28.88   

7.  Hannah Knight   13 Swindon Dolp  11:30.95     

 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place  Name    AaD Club    Time     

1.  Jasmin Poole   14 TigersharksW   9:48.09     

2.  Eloise Sutton   14 Trowbridge   9:48.13     

3.  Hannah Croker   14 Trowbridge   9:52.43     

4.  Catherine Naus   14 Swindon Dolp   9:57.49     

5.  Abigail Cook   14 TigersharksW  10:00.93     

6.  Tegan Cairns   14 Chippenham  10:02.31     

7.  Laura Edwards   14 TigersharksW  10:07.29     

8.  Abigail Burn   14 Salisbury   10:14.40     

9.  Jessica Lawrence  14 TigersharksW  10:52.69     

10.  Amy Jackson   14 TigersharksW  11:00.76     

 

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place  Name    AaD Club    Time     

1.  Rebecca Cook   16 TigersharksW   9:39.03     

2.  Caitlin Wosika   16 BradfordAvon  10:58.44     

3.  Laura Brown   16 Swindon Dolp  11:00.77     

 

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place  Name    AaD Club    Time     

1.  Amy Hall    17 Chippenham   9:59.80     

2.  Bryony Cairns   17 Chippenham   9:59.82     

 

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 

Place  Name    AaD Club    Time   

1.  Rebecca Smith   36 BradfordAvon   9:50.78     
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Junior Champions 

Place  Name    AaD Club    Time     

1.  Jasmin Poole   14 TigersharksW   9:48.09     

2.  Eloise Sutton   14 Trowbridge   9:48.13     

3.  Hannah Croker   14 Trowbridge   9:52.43     

4.  Catherine Naus   14 Swindon Dolp   9:57.49     

5.  Abigail Cook   14 TigersharksW  10:00.93     

6.  Tegan Cairns   14 Chippenham  10:02.31     

7.  Laura Edwards   14 TigersharksW  10:07.29     

8.  Onioluwa Taiwo  13 Salisbury   10:11.85     

 

Championship 

Place  Name    AaD Club    Time     

1.  Rebecca Cook   16 TigersharksW   9:39.03     

2.  Jasmin Poole   14 TigersharksW   9:48.09     

3.  Eloise Sutton   14 Trowbridge   9:48.13     

4.  Rebecca Smith   36 BradfordAvon   9:50.78     

5.  Hannah Croker   14 Trowbridge   9:52.43     

6.  Catherine Naus   14 Swindon Dolp   9:57.49     

7.  Amy Hall    17 Chippenham   9:59.80     

8.  Bryony Cairns   17 Chippenham   9:59.82     

 

 

 

 

EVENT 32 Boys Open 1500m Freestyle           

Timetrial 

Place  Name    AaD Club    Time     

Aidan McMullan  11 Salisbury   21:47.12     

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place  Name    AaD Club    Time     

1.  Andrew Smith   12 TigersharksW  19:00.12     

2.  Jayden Wordley  12 Trowbridge  19:53.76     

3.  Arthur Bown-Mazzoni 12 BradfordAvon  20:27.11     

4.  Oscar Pearcey   12 Swindon Dolp  21:17.66     

5.  Alexander Reeves  12 TigersharksW  22:13.64     

6.  Robert Pettit   12 Salisbury   22:15.31     

7.  Nathan Burn   12 Salisbury   22:55.67     

 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place  Name    AaD Club    Time     

1.  Miles Farrington  13 Swindon Dolp  18:10.92     

2.  Marshall Fitchett  13 TigersharksW  20:04.17     

3.  Calum Stephens  13 Swindon Dolp  20:33.30     

4.  Harvie Greenwood  13 TigersharksW  21:30.48     

   Samuel Hockin   13 TigersharksW  DQ          

 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place  Name    AaD Club    Time     

1.  Joshua Fox   14 Swindon Dolp  17:37.02     

2.  Luke Morgan   14 TigersharksW  19:08.05     

3.  Luke Brown   14 Chippenham  20:49.44     
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15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place  Name    AaD Club    Time     

1.  James Watson   15 Swindon Dolp  16:42.07     

2.  Nathan Kennett   15 TigersharksW  19:48.89     

3.  Benjamin Birkett  15 Chippenham  20:43.62     

 

   

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place  Name    AaD Club    Time     

1.  Jake Lewis    16 Swindon Dolp  19:05.11     

2.  Harrison Jones   16 Chippenham  19:40.08     

3.  Daniel Jones   16 Wootton Bass  19:42.82     

 

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 

Place  Name    AaD Club    Time     

1.  Fraser Durston   17 Swindon Dolp  16:41.19     

2.  James Chapman  18 Salisbury   18:27.76     

3.  Matthew Hare   18 Chippenham  19:15.25     

 

Junior Champions 

Place  Name    AaD Club    Time     

1.  James Watson   15 Swindon Dolp  16:42.07     

2.  Joshua Fox   14 Swindon Dolp  17:37.02     

3.  Miles Farrington  13 Swindon Dolp  18:10.92     

4.  Andrew Smith   12 TigersharksW  19:00.12     

5.  Luke Morgan   14 TigersharksW  19:08.05     

6.  Nathan Kennett   15 TigersharksW  19:48.89     

7.  Jayden Wordley  12 Trowbridge  19:53.76     

8.  Marshall Fitchett  13 TigersharksW  20:04.17   

 

Championship 

Place  Name    AaD Club    Time     

1.  Fraser Durston   17 Swindon Dolp  16:41.19     

2.  James Watson   15 Swindon Dolp  16:42.07     

3.  Joshua Fox   14 Swindon Dolp  17:37.02     

4.  Miles Farrington  13 Swindon Dolp  18:10.92     

5.  James Chapman  18 Salisbury   18:27.76     

6.  Andrew Smith   12 TigersharksW  19:00.12     

7.  Jake Lewis    16 Swindon Dolp  19:05.11     

8.  Luke Morgan   14 TigersharksW  19:08.05     
 


